School District Business Manager Address List

Clearfield School District
Sam Maney, Business Manager
P O Box 710

Clearfield, PA 16830

Phone 814-765-5511 ext 6003
Fax §14-765-5515
smaney@clearfield.org

Curwensville School District

Erick L. Johnston, Business Manager
650 Beech Street

Curwensville, PA 16833

Phone 8§14-236-1101 ext 512

Fax 814-236-1103

ejohnston@curwensville.org

DuBois School District

Jeanette Buriak, Business Manager
500 Liberty Boulevard

DuBois, PA 15801

Phone 814-371-2700 ext 1104

Fax 814-371-2544
jburiak@dasd.k12.pa.us

Glendale School District

Christy Braniff, Business Manager
1466 Beaver Valley Road

Flinton, PA 16640

Phone 814-687-3402 ext 5008
Fax 814-687-3341
cbraniff@gsdl.org

Harmony School District

Brad Brothers, Business Manager
5239 Ridge Road

Westover, PA 16692

Phone 814-845-7918 ext 154
Fax 814-845-2305
bbrothers@harmonyowls.com

Moshannon Valley School District
Lanette Stodart, Business Manager
4934 Green Acre Road

Houtzdale, PA 16651

Phone 814-378-7609 ext 3002

Fax 814-378-7100
istodart@movalley.org

Philipsburg-Osceola School District
Thomas J. Martin, Business Manager
200 Short Street

Philipsburg, PA 16866

Phone 814-342-1050 ext 3104

Fax 814-342-7208
tmartin@pomounties.org

Purchase Line School District
Abbey Romagna, Business Manager
16559 Rt. 286 Hwy East
Commodore, PA 15729

Phone 724-254-4312 ext 4026

Fax 724-254-1621
romagnaa@plsd.k12.pa.us

West Branch School District
Leslie Stott, Business Manager
516 Allport Cutoff
Morrisdale, PA 16858

Phone 814-345-5615 ext 4850
Fax 814-345-5220
Istott@westbranch.org



